BYD PRICE LIST D

VALID FROM 7t - 21st APR 2021 i Youroreams

BYD ALL-NEW e6 .
Energy Consumption: 17.1 kWh /100 km

VES Band A1

Finance discount - $5,000
Trade-in discount - $5,000
Insurance discount - $2,000
Limited units promotion - $26,000

153888
From $115,888 (with COE, w/o charger)
From $119,888 (with COE, with charger)

Energy Consumption: 19.4 kWh / 100km
VES Band A1

Finance discount - $5,000
Trade-in discount - $5,000
Insurance discount - $2,000
Limited units promotion - $26,000

$147,888
From $109,888 (with COE, w/o charger)
From $113,888 (with COE, with charger)

6
Energy Consumption: 20.2 kWh/100km
VES Band A1

Finance discount - $5,000
Trade-in discount - $5,000
Insurance discount - $2,000
Limited units promotion - $45,000

$157,888
From $100,888 (with COE, w/o charger)
From $104,888 (with COE, with charger)

Terms and conditions:
1. COE rebate for above prices are:
a) Non-Guaranteed 6-Bid COE: $28,000 (Cat A), No rebate for Cat E.
b) Guaranteed 6-Bid COE: $32,000 (Cat A). A top-up of $4,000 is required for Guaranteed COE.
2. BYD passenger vehicles come with factory warranty of up to 6-year or 150,000 km and battery warranty of 8-year or 500,000km (whichever comes first).
3. BYD passenger vehicles come with 6-year or 120,000km free servicing as standard.
4. Price quoted are inclusive of custom duties, ARF, COE, GST, registration fee, VES adjustment, 6 months’ road tax and ERP IU.
5. $15,350 deposit ($5,350 vehicle deposit & $10,000 COE deposit) is only refundable after 3 months of unsuccessful COE bids.
6. E-Auto reserves the right to use Cat E COE (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
7. The above promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

BYD Showroom & Service Centre:

305 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159942

6376 8833 (Sales) | 6477 7383 (Servicing) | 6473 8588 (24-Hour Assist)
E: e-autosg@simedarby.com.sg

Operating hours:
Sales: Mon to Sat, 8am to 7pm; Sun and PH, 10am to 7pm
Servicing: Mon to Fri, 8am to 6pm; Sat, 8am to 12.30pm; Sun and PH, Closed
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@ www.val-byd.com.sg @ BYDpassengercarsSG
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